
This is to certify that the Anti-Bribery Management System of

PT. DAIICHI ELEVATOR INDONESIA
Jl. Sutera Timur 10A, No. 3, Kel. Kunciran, Kec. Pinang, Kota Tangerang, 

Prov. Banten 15144 Indonesia

ISO 37001:2016
(Anti-Bribery Management System)

For the following activities

Certificate Number 

Current Issued Date 

01st Surveillance on or before 

02nd Surveillance on or before  

Initial Issue Date 
Validity of this Certificate 
Recertification due on 
Revision No. /Date 

  

MANUFACTURE INCLUDING INSTALLATION, REPAIR, MODIFICATION OF ENTERPRISE LIFTS, 
TRACTION DRIVEN PASSENGER LIFTS, INCLUDING FIREFIGHTING LIFTS, TRACTION DRIVEN 
GOODS LIFTS AND POSITIVELY PROPELLED GOODS LIFTS (INCLUDING EXPLOSION-PROOF 

FREIGHT LIFTS), MOVING WALKWAYS AND ESCALATORS, DUMBWAITERS, (INCLUDING 
EXPLOSION-PROOF DUMBWAITERS), HYDRAULICALLY DRIVEN LIFTS, MECHANICAL 

INSTALLATIONS, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION AND IMPORT-EXPORT OF 
GOODS

has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the 
requirements of standard detailed below

ZEEYOGAI20250924IDNAB1I4

24/09/2025

24/08/2026

24/08/2027

24/09/2025

23/09/2028

23/09/2028

00


