

Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Anti-Bribery Management System of

PT. DAIICHI ELEVATOR INDONESIA

Jl. Sutera Timur 10A, No. 3, Kel. Kunciran, Kec. Pinang, Kota Tangerang, Prov. Banten 15144 Indonesia

has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard detailed below

ISO 37001:2016

(Anti-Bribery Management System)

For the following activities

MANUFACTURE INCLUDING INSTALLATION, REPAIR, MODIFICATION OF ENTERPRISE LIFTS, TRACTION DRIVEN PASSENGER LIFTS, INCLUDING FIREFIGHTING LIFTS, TRACTION DRIVEN GOODS LIFTS AND POSITIVELY PROPELLED GOODS LIFTS (INCLUDING EXPLOSION-PROOF FREIGHT LIFTS), MOVING WALKWAYS AND ESCALATORS, DUMBWAITERS, (INCLUDING EXPLOSION-PROOF DUMBWAITERS), HYDRAULICALLY DRIVEN LIFTS, MECHANICAL INSTALLATIONS, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION AND IMPORT-EXPORT OF GOODS

GAPL is accredited by International Accreditation Services (IAS), Status of the Certificate can be verified on www.guardiancertification.com & <a

Certificate Number	ZEEYOGAI20250924IDNAB1I4	Initial Issue Date	24/09/2025
Current Issued Date	24/09/2025	Validity of this Certificate	23/09/2028
01st Surveillance on or before	24/08/2026	Recertification due on	23/09/2028
02nd Surveillance on or before	24/08/2027	Revision No. /Date	00



Pragyesh Singh Director Guardian Assessment Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U74999MH2018PTC307933 LEI Code: 9845005012BJC70D8671

HO: 812, B-wing, Samartha Aishwarya, Highland Park, Lokhandwala Road, Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400053 India Accreditation Board- 3060 Saturn Street Suite 100 Brea, California 92821, United States Of America